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Fanclub Konto DM bis 2001 (1004136501)
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Buchung Empfänger/Absender Kategorie/Unterkategorie Komment.. Betrag Saldo
Verwendungszweck Kostenstelle

13.11.1997 AK Hallenmeisterschaft -70,00 EUR 7,14 EUR
1998

13.11.1997 AK Fahrtgeld -300,00 EUR 77,14 EUR

11.11.1997 Einzahlung 370,00 EUR 377,14 EUR
Fahrt + Halle 1998

02.10.1997 Marc Spranger 15,00 EUR 7,14 EUR
Beitrag 10-12/1997

30.09.1997 Entgelt Postbank III/1997 -14,98 EUR -7,86 EUR

02.07.1997 Marc Spranger 15,00 EUR 7,12 EUR
Beitrag 7-9/1997

30.06.1997 Entgelt Postbank II/97 -9,00 EUR -7,88 EUR

04.06.1997 AK Kleinfeldmeisterschaft -50,00 EUR 1,12 EUR
1997

26.05.1997 Beitrag 10,00 EUR 51,12 EUR
1997 unbekannt

22.05.1997 Carsten Tüller 40,00 EUR 41,12 EUR
Beitrag 1997 Teil 2

29.04.1997 König Alex -120,00 EUR 1,12 EUR
Turnier 1997

25.04.1997 Michael Voskamp 60,00 EUR 121,12 EUR
Beitrag 1-12/1997

25.04.1997 Carsten Tüller 20,00 EUR 61,12 EUR
Beitrag 1997 Teil 1

31.03.1997 Entgelt Postbank I/97 -8,00 EUR 41,12 EUR

26.02.1997 München Fahrt -400,00 EUR 49,12 EUR
Zahlung

26.02.1997 München Fahrt 400,00 EUR 449,12 EUR
Einzahlung

22.01.1997 Die Toten Hosen -417,50 EUR 49,12 EUR
1000. Konzert Kosten
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Buchung Empfänger/Absender Kategorie/Unterkategorie Komment.. Betrag Saldo
Verwendungszweck Kostenstelle

17.01.1997 Die Toten Hosen 450,00 EUR 466,62 EUR
1000. Konzert

02.01.1997 Marc Spranger 15,00 EUR 16,62 EUR
Beitrag 1-3/1997

Summe Soll: 1.389,48 EUR

Summe Haben: 1.395,00 EUR

Saldo der selektierten Beträge: 5,52 EUR


